VIRTUAL RACE #1 UNOFFICIAL TIMES
4th Grade Girls
gender In
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Foley
Elliott
Cate
Avin
Millis
Hall

Cera
Showalter
Klinginsmith
Marx
Anderson
Schuler
Cochran
Carter
Engledow
Cahill
Harrity
Boake
Mack
Haag
Broady
Thota
Bardos
Craft
Maddy
Hooten
Ridderman
Schnur
Johnson
Henk
Roesner

fn

Molly
Lauren
Claire
Norah
Annabelle
Olivia
Sofia
Charlotte
Claire
Kinsley
Gracelynn
Ava
Ashley
Nora
Amelia
Grace
Ella
Katherine
Savannah
Lilah
Macie
Myra
Katelyn
Addison
Reese
Marley
Brielle
Sylvia
Annie
Addison
Gabriella

school

grade virtual_race

cherry tree 4th
cherry tree 4th
forest dale 4th
cherry tree 4th
woodbrook 4th
woodbrook 4th
forest dale 4th
cherry tree 4th
carmel 4th
cherry tree 4th
cherry tree 4th
towne meadow 4th
cherry tree 4th
carmel 4th
towne meadow 4th
forest dale 4th
smoky row 4th
forest dale 4th
college wood  4th
cherry tree 4th
carmel 4th
west clay 4th
smoky row 4th
smoky row 4th
carmel 4th
forest dale 4th
forest dale 4th
west clay 4th
smoky row 4th
carmel 4th
smoky row 4th

0:09:16
0:09:30
0:10:11
0:10:31
0:10:32
0:10:58
0:11:03
0:11:05
0:11:13
0:11:19
0:11:27
0:11:50
0:11:52
0:12:04
0:12:18
0:12:44
0:12:46
0:12:47
0:12:58
0:13:08
0:13:23
0:13:24
0:13:28
0:13:57
0:15:30
0:15:59
0:16:42
0:16:54
0:17:17
0:17:25
0:17:27

4th Grade Boys
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M
M
M

Moehl
Robinson
Hughes
LeFan
Robeson
Florman
Finkbeiner
Barnes
Czajkowsk
Martin
Eckert
Long
Baxter
Straw
Orman
Schafer
Richardson
Lemberg
Henson
Rozmaryn
Achterberg
Griffith
Scholl
Dodson
Bray

Tsai
Johnston
Hoji
Moser
Kim
Holland
Thomas

Tommy
Carter
Maverick
Parker
Robby
Ivan
Matthew
Lincoln
Ethan
Bryce
Miles
Crosby
Ben
Xander
Joe
William
Wyatt
Trey
Grant
Aaron
Noah
Ben
Hudson
Austin
Davis
Xavier
Marshall
Theo
James

orchard park
prairie trace
college wood
west clay
college wood
prairie trace
prairie trace
college wood

4th 0:08:43
4th 0:09:31
4th 0:09:34
4th 0:09:48
4th 0:09:49
4th 0:09:55
4th 0:09:57
4th 0:09:58

towne meadow 4th 0:10:00

prairie trace
west clay
woodbrook
woodbrook
prairie trace
cherry tree
college wood
smoky row
smoky row
cherry tree
mohawk trails
cherry tree
carmel
woodbrook
prairie trace

4th 0:10:10
4th 0:10:16
4th 0:10:16
4th 0:10:18
4th 0:10:32
4th 0:10:34
4th 0:10:51
4th 0:10:56
4th 0:11:13
4th 0:11:25
4th 0:11:33
4th 0:11:35
4th 0:11:44
4th 0:11:51
4th 0:11:58

towne meadow 4th 0:12:10

cherry tree
carmel
mohawk trails
mohawk trails

Junyoung smoky row

Brayden
Alden

west clay
woodbrook

4th 0:12:14
4th 0:12:41
4th 0:12:48
4th 0:12:54
4th 0:13:00
4th 0:13:04
4th 0:13:07



F Himmelheber Sadie

F Muellner
F Dieterich

5th Grade Girls
Pike

Snopek
Wiley
Sella

Mann
Filardo
Mazza
Beane
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Robinson

Austgen
Johansen

Weaver

Raina
Gabriela

Megan
Nicholas
Eleanor
Farah
Naomi
Josie
Amelia
Annie
Isabelle
Emmy
Mallory
Ella

mohawk trails
carmel
college wood

cherry tree
prairie trace
cherry tree
carmel
woodbrook
cherry tree
college wood
college wood
college wood
college wood
forest dale
woodbrook

4th
4th
4th

5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th

0:17:57
0:19:22
0:20:02

0:09:21
0:09:31
0:09:54
0:10:20
0:10:22
0:10:31
0:10:45
0:10:47
0:10:55
0:10:59
0:11:04
0:11:14

LTI

M

Bultemeier
Dodson
Brickel
Davis
Block
Steveson
LeVeque
Parrish
Bradley
Ventura
Smith
Perkins
Jones
Burkhart
Lower
Boggs
Temple
Burns
Henderson
Vanderipe

5th Grade Boys

M
M
M

T KL

Onghetich
Block
VanNahmen
Marsden
Kelker
Cieslak
Nunery
Pilcher
Mochizuki
O'Brien
Peaden Kuhn
Horan

Drake
Brock
Simon
Mason
Teixler
Carson
Max
Wesley
Al
Daniel
Jacob
Ethan
Gavin
Will
Jackson
Jackson
Miller
Wesley
Aiden
Josh

Tim
Christian
Grant
Kian
Charlie
William
Jackson
Stuart
Yota
Gavin
Malakai
Liam

prairie trace
carmel
woodbrook
west clay

4th 0:13:12
4th 0:13:39
4th 0:13:40
4th 0:13:43

towne meadow 4th 0:13:55

orchard park
cherry tree
college wood
carmel
prairie trace
carmel
carmel
carmel

west clay
cherry tree
cherry tree
smoky row

towne meadow

carmel
carmel

mohawk trails
prairie trace
prairie trace
college wood
cherry tree
smoky row
cherry tree
carmel
orchard park

4th 0:14:03
4th 0:14:11
4th 0:14:19
4th 0:14:38
4th 0:15:10
4th 0:15:44
4th 0:15:48
4th 0:16:32
4th 0:17:16
4th 0:17:18
4th 0:17:34
4th 0:18:56
4th 0:20:20
4th 0:22:28
4th 0:22:28

5th 0:07:55
5th 0:08:23
5th 0:08:27
5th 0:08:40
5th 0:08:44
5th 0:08:54
5th 0:09:03
5th 0:09:10
5th 0:09:23

towne meadow 5th 0:09:26

orchard park
mohawk trails

5th 0:09:40
5th 0:09:54
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Awe
Pence
Orr
Evans
Graves
Reeder
Falkenstein
Podany
Pongratz
Lazard
Adams
Wang
Davis
Andersen
Meeks
Snape
Coleman
Orahood
Kazak
Smock
Lopez
Murphy
Simmons
Levenhagen
Lee
McKinney
Kim

Ho
Adams
Semo

Emma
Lolah
Carly
Olivia
Molly
Kate
Cate
Olivia
Ada
Camryn
Allison
Ellie
Ava
Francesca
Jillian
Scarlett
Olivia
Emily
Layla
Gigi
Zadie
Olivia
Arianna
Penny
Chloe
Ashlyn
Katie
Karis
Teighler
Claire

prairie trace
mohawk trails
prairie trace
cherry tree
prairie trace
mohawk trails
mohawk trails
mohawk trails
forest dale
mohawk trails
towne meadow
mohawk trails
mohawk trails
college wood
cherry tree
prairie trace
carmel

cherry tree
cherry tree
towne meadow
west clay
orchard park
towne meadow
mohawk trails
towne meadow
prairie trace
smoky row
smoky row
carmel

west clay

5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th

0:11:16
0:11:18
0:11:40
0:11:52
0:12:09
0:12:16
0:12:17
0:12:18
0:12:29
0:12:35
0:12:50
0:13:02
0:13:25
0:13:35
0:13:38
0:13:45
0:14:04
0:14:08
0:14:34
0:14:40
0:15:08
0:15:29
0:15:49
0:16:44
0:16:53
0:17:22
0:17:46
0:17:58
0:19:28
0:19:42

M Hansen

M Abbott
Kahn
Patel
Mayer
Mansberger
Leimer
Kim

Harris
Burr
Carson
Broady
Habegger
Fresch
LeVora
Weingart
Berbari
Fulk
Harvey
Ellingwood
Bhatwadekar
Casterline
Springer
Weaver
Howard

M Burtch

M Jones

M Hite

M Ramsamooj
M Hill

M Mathison
M Young

M Priddis

M Myers
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Max
Luke
Simon
Ravi
Michael
Alrik
Knox
Josh
Sam
Andy
Nolan
Cameron
John
Liam
Patrick
Brayden
Jack
Graham
Connor
Will
Arnav
Will
Owen
Ashton
Ben
Brayden
Cooper
Henry
Matthew
Logan
Lucas
Henry
lan
Jake

forest dale
college wood
college wood
towne meadow
prairie trace
carmel

cherry tree
smoky row
prairie trace
prairie trace
college wood
carmel
mohawk trails
orchard park
smoky row
forest dale
carmel

west clay
towne meadow
forest dale
towne meadow
forest dale
smoky row
woodbrook
smoky row
smoky row
smoky row
mohawk trails
smoky row
mohawk trails
carmel

cherry tree
orchard park

5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th
5th

0:10:18
0:10:20
0:10:43
0:10:48
0:10:51
0:11:00
0:11:02
0:11:06
0:11:13
0:11:13
0:11:21
0:11:23
0:11:27
0:11:40
0:11:52
0:11:53
0:11:53
0:11:57
0:12:10
0:12:19
0:12:33
0:12:33
0:12:46
0:12:57
0:13:15
0:13:17
0:13:34
0:13:37
0:13:59
0:14:02
0:14:15
0:14:27
0:15:01

towne meadow 5th 0:15:48



M White Jackson

M Huffman Landon
M Heckaman William
M Gonzalez Gabriel
M Davis Kaden
M Herold Levi

M Sutera Brendan
M Williams Jonas
M Westrick Kevin

M Willour Ethan

M Oshimura Ethan
M BarnesRunchel Asher

towne meadow 5th 0:15:49
forest dale 5th 0:16:16
orchard park  5th 0:16:35
smoky row 5th 0:16:45
prairie trace 5th 0:16:50
towne meadow 5th 0:18:28

west clay 5th 0:19:34
carmel 5th 0:19:36
towne meadow 5th 0:19:49
carmel 5th 0:20:48

college wood  5th 0:21:56
mohawk trails 5th 0:23:19



