VIRTUAL RACE #1 UNOFFICIAL TIMES

4th Gra	ide Girls					4th	Grade Boys				
gender	In	fn	school	grade virtu	ual_race	M	Moehl	Tommy	orchard park	4th	0:08:43
F	Foley	Molly	cherry tree	4th	0:09:16	M	Robinson	Carter	prairie trace	4th	0:09:31
F	Elliott	Lauren	cherry tree	4th	0:09:30	Μŀ	Hughes	Maverick	college wood	4th	0:09:34
F	Cate	Claire	forest dale	4th	0:10:11	ΜI	_eFan	Parker	west clay	4th	0:09:48
F	Avin	Norah	cherry tree	4th	0:10:31	M	Robeson	Robby	college wood	4th	0:09:49
F	Millis	Annabelle	woodbrook	4th	0:10:32	M	Florman	lvan	prairie trace	4th	0:09:55
F	Hall	Olivia	woodbrook	4th	0:10:58	M	Finkbeiner	Matthew	prairie trace	4th	0:09:57
F	Cera	Sofia	forest dale	4th	0:11:03	M	Barnes	Lincoln	college wood	4th	0:09:58
F	Showalter	Charlotte	cherry tree	4th	0:11:05	M	Czajkowski	Ethan	towne meadow	4th	0:10:00
F	Klinginsmith	Claire	carmel	4th	0:11:13	Μſ	Martin	Bryce	prairie trace	4th	0:10:10
F	Marx	Kinsley	cherry tree	4th	0:11:19	M	Eckert	Miles	west clay	4th	0:10:16
F	Anderson	Gracelynn	cherry tree	4th	0:11:27	Μl	Long	Crosby	woodbrook	4th	0:10:16
F	Schuler	Ava	towne meadow	4th	0:11:50	M	Baxter	Ben	woodbrook	4th	0:10:18
F	Cochran	Ashley	cherry tree	4th	0:11:52	M S	Straw	Xander	prairie trace	4th	0:10:32
F	Carter	Nora	carmel	4th	0:12:04	M	Orman	Joe	cherry tree	4th	0:10:34
F	Engledow	Amelia	towne meadow	4th	0:12:18	M S	Schafer	William	college wood	4th	0:10:51
F	Cahill	Grace	forest dale	4th	0:12:44	M	Richardson	Wyatt	smoky row	4th	0:10:56
F	Harrity	Ella	smoky row	4th	0:12:46	ΜI	emberg	Trey	smoky row	4th	0:11:13
F	Boake	Katherine	forest dale	4th	0:12:47	Μł	Henson	Grant	cherry tree	4th	0:11:25
F	Mack	Savannah	college wood	4th	0:12:58	M	Rozmaryn	Aaron	mohawk trails	4th	0:11:33
F	Haag	Lilah	cherry tree	4th	0:13:08	MA	Achterberg	Noah	cherry tree	4th	0:11:35
F	Broady	Macie	carmel	4th	0:13:23	M	Griffith	Ben	carmel	4th	0:11:44
F	Thota	Myra	west clay	4th	0:13:24	M S	Scholl	Hudson	woodbrook	4th	0:11:51
F	Bardos	Katelyn	smoky row	4th	0:13:28	M	Dodson	Austin	prairie trace	4th	0:11:58
F	Craft	Addison	smoky row	4th	0:13:57	M	Bray	Davis	towne meadow	4th	0:12:10
F	Maddy	Reese	carmel	4th	0:15:30	Μ٦	Гѕаі	Xavier	cherry tree	4th	0:12:14
F	Hooten	Marley	forest dale	4th	0:15:59	ΜJ	lohnston	Marshall	carmel	4th	0:12:41
F	Ridderman	Brielle	forest dale	4th	0:16:42	Μŀ	Нојі	Theo	mohawk trails	4th	0:12:48
F	Schnur	Sylvia	west clay	4th	0:16:54	Μſ	Moser	James	mohawk trails	4th	0:12:54
F	Johnson	Annie	smoky row	4th	0:17:17	Μł	Kim	Junyoung	smoky row	4th	0:13:00
F	Henk	Addison	carmel	4th	0:17:25	Μŀ	Holland	Brayden	west clay	4th	0:13:04
F	Roesner	Gabriella	smoky row	4th	0:17:27	Μ٦	Thomas	Alden	woodbrook	4th	0:13:07

F	Himmelhebe	r Sadie	mohawk trails	4th	0:17:57
F	Muellner	Raina	carmel	4th	0:19:22
F	Dieterich	Gabriela	college wood	4th	0:20:02

5th Grade Girls

F	Pike	Megan	cherry tree	5th	0:09:21
F	Robinson	Nicholas	prairie trace	5th	0:09:31
F	Snopek	Eleanor	cherry tree	5th	0:09:54
F	Wiley	Farah	carmel	5th	0:10:20
F	Sella	Naomi	woodbrook	5th	0:10:22
F	Austgen	Josie	cherry tree	5th	0:10:31
F	Johansen	Amelia	college wood	5th	0:10:45
F	Mann	Annie	college wood	5th	0:10:47
F	Filardo	Isabelle	college wood	5th	0:10:55
F	Mazza	Emmy	college wood	5th	0:10:59
F	Beane	Mallory	forest dale	5th	0:11:04
F	Weaver	Ella	woodbrook	5th	0:11:14

M Bultemeier	Drake	prairie trace	4th	0:13:12
M Dodson	Brock	carmel	4th	0:13:39
M Brickel	Simon	woodbrook	4th	0:13:40
M Davis	Mason	west clay	4th	0:13:43
M Block	Teixler	towne meadow	4th	0:13:55
M Steveson	Carson	orchard park	4th	0:14:03
M LeVeque	Max	cherry tree	4th	0:14:11
M Parrish	Wesley	college wood	4th	0:14:19
M Bradley	AJ	carmel	4th	0:14:38
M Ventura	Daniel	prairie trace	4th	0:15:10
M Smith	Jacob	carmel	4th	0:15:44
M Perkins	Ethan	carmel	4th	0:15:48
M Jones	Gavin	carmel	4th	0:16:32
M Burkhart	Will	west clay	4th	0:17:16
M Lower	Jackson	cherry tree	4th	0:17:18
M Boggs	Jackson	cherry tree	4th	0:17:34
M Temple	Miller	smoky row	4th	0:18:56
M Burns	Wesley	towne meadow	4th	0:20:20
M Henderson	Aiden	carmel	4th	0:22:28
M Vanderipe	Josh	carmel	4th	0:22:28

5th Grade Boys

Μ	Onghetich	Tim	mohawk trails	5th	0:07:55
Μ	Block	Christian	prairie trace	5th	0:08:23
Μ	VanNahmen	Grant	prairie trace	5th	0:08:27
Μ	Marsden	Kian	college wood	5th	0:08:40
Μ	Kelker	Charlie	cherry tree	5th	0:08:44
Μ	Cieslak	William	smoky row	5th	0:08:54
Μ	Nunery	Jackson	cherry tree	5th	0:09:03
Μ	Pilcher	Stuart	carmel	5th	0:09:10
Μ	Mochizuki	Yota	orchard park	5th	0:09:23
Μ	O'Brien	Gavin	towne meadow	5th	0:09:26
Μ	Peaden Kuhn	Malakai	orchard park	5th	0:09:40
Μ	Horan	Liam	mohawk trails	5th	0:09:54

F	Awe	Emma	prairie trace		0:11:16		Hansen	Max	forest dale		0:10:18
F	Pence	Lolah	mohawk trails	5th	0:11:18	Μ	Abbott	Luke	college wood	5th	0:10:20
F	Orr	Carly	prairie trace	5th	0:11:40	Μ	Kahn	Simon	college wood	5th	0:10:43
F	Evans	Olivia	cherry tree	5th	0:11:52	Μ	Patel	Ravi	towne meadow	5th	0:10:48
F	Graves	Molly	prairie trace	5th	0:12:09	Μ	Mayer	Michael	prairie trace	5th	0:10:51
F	Reeder	Kate	mohawk trails	5th	0:12:16	Μ	Mansberger	Alrik	carmel	5th	0:11:00
F	Falkenstein	Cate	mohawk trails	5th	0:12:17	Μ	Leimer	Knox	cherry tree	5th	0:11:02
F	Podany	Olivia	mohawk trails	5th	0:12:18	Μ	Kim	Josh	smoky row	5th	0:11:06
F	Pongratz	Ada	forest dale	5th	0:12:29	Μ	Harris	Sam	prairie trace	5th	0:11:13
F	Lazard	Camryn	mohawk trails	5th	0:12:35	Μ	Burr	Andy	prairie trace	5th	0:11:13
F	Adams	Allison	towne meadow	5th	0:12:50	Μ	Carson	Nolan	college wood	5th	0:11:21
F	Wang	Ellie	mohawk trails	5th	0:13:02	Μ	Broady	Cameron	carmel	5th	0:11:23
F	Davis	Ava	mohawk trails	5th	0:13:25	Μ	Habegger	John	mohawk trails	5th	0:11:27
F	Andersen	Francesca	college wood	5th	0:13:35	Μ	Fresch	Liam	orchard park	5th	0:11:40
F	Meeks	Jillian	cherry tree	5th	0:13:38	Μ	LeVora	Patrick	smoky row	5th	0:11:52
F	Snape	Scarlett	prairie trace	5th	0:13:45	Μ	Weingart	Brayden	forest dale	5th	0:11:53
F	Coleman	Olivia	carmel	5th	0:14:04	Μ	Berbari	Jack	carmel	5th	0:11:53
F	Orahood	Emily	cherry tree	5th	0:14:08	Μ	Fulk	Graham	west clay	5th	0:11:57
F	Kazak	Layla	cherry tree	5th	0:14:34	Μ	Harvey	Connor	towne meadow	5th	0:12:10
F	Smock	Gigi	towne meadow	5th	0:14:40	Μ	Ellingwood	Will	forest dale	5th	0:12:19
F	Lopez	Zadie	west clay	5th	0:15:08	Μ	Bhatwadekar	Arnav	towne meadow	5th	0:12:33
F	Murphy	Olivia	orchard park	5th	0:15:29	Μ	Casterline	Will	forest dale	5th	0:12:33
F	Simmons	Arianna	towne meadow	5th	0:15:49	Μ	Springer	Owen	smoky row	5th	0:12:46
F	Levenhagen	Penny	mohawk trails	5th	0:16:44	Μ	Weaver	Ashton	woodbrook	5th	0:12:57
F	Lee	Chloe	towne meadow	5th	0:16:53	Μ	Howard	Ben	smoky row	5th	0:13:15
F	McKinney	Ashlyn	prairie trace	5th	0:17:22	Μ	Burtch	Brayden	smoky row	5th	0:13:17
F	Kim	Katie	smoky row	5th	0:17:46	Μ	Jones	Cooper	smoky row	5th	0:13:34
F	Но	Karis	smoky row	5th	0:17:58	Μ	Hite	Henry	mohawk trails	5th	0:13:37
F	Adams	Teighler	carmel	5th	0:19:28	М	Ramsamooj	Matthew	smoky row	5th	0:13:59
F	Semo	Claire	west clay	5th	0:19:42	Μ	Hill	Logan	mohawk trails	5th	0:14:02
						Μ	Mathison	Lucas	carmel	5th	0:14:15

Henry

lan

Jake

cherry tree

orchard park

towne meadow 5th 0:15:48

5th 0:14:27

5th 0:15:01

M Young

M Priddis

M Myers

M White	Jackson	towne meadow	5th	0:15:49
M Huffman	Landon	forest dale	5th	0:16:16
M Heckaman	William	orchard park	5th	0:16:35
M Gonzalez	Gabriel	smoky row	5th	0:16:45
M Davis	Kaden	prairie trace	5th	0:16:50
M Herold	Levi	towne meadow	5th	0:18:28
M Sutera	Brendan	west clay	5th	0:19:34
M Williams	Jonas	carmel	5th	0:19:36
M Westrick	Kevin	towne meadow	5th	0:19:49
M Willour	Ethan	carmel	5th	0:20:48
M Oshimura	Ethan	college wood	5th	0:21:56
M BarnesRunchel	Asher	mohawk trails	5th	0:23:19